Cat3200_02.indd, ddp, 04/19
104 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
General Description
Series TPQ 3/2 way, proportional throttle valves are
used in applications where high flow has to be precise-
ly controlled at maximum dynamics. Typical applica-

Please order plugs separately.
Angle Female Connector
(EMC conforming)
Part No. 5005160
109 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Catalog MSG14-3200/US
Cat3200_02.indd, ddp, 04/19
Dimensions
Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**)
NG32
NG40
NG Bolt Kit -
Nitrile Fluorocarbon
32 BK529    4x M16x100  DIN 912 12.8 281 Nm (207.2 lb. -ft.) SK-TPQ032EN SK-TPQ032EV
40 BK513    4 x M20x120  DIN 912 12.8 553 Nm (407.8 lb.-ft.) SK-TPQ040EN SK-TPQ040EV
Cat3200_02.indd, ddp, 04/19
110 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Dimensions
NG50
Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**)
NG Bolt Kit -
Nitrile Fluorocarbon
50 BK513    4 x M20x120  DIN 912 12.8 553 Nm (407.8 lb.-ft.) SK-TPQ050EN SK-TPQ050EV
111 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Catalog MSG14-3200/US
Cat3200_02.indd, ddp, 04/19
Dimensions
NG63
Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**)
NG Bolt Kit -      DIN912 12.9
Nitrile Fluorocarbon
63 BK420    4x M30x140  DIN 912 12.9 1910 Nm (1408.6 lb.-ft.) SK-TPQ063EN SK-TPQ063EV
Cat3200_02.indd, ddp, 04/19
112 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Dimensions
NG80
NG Bolt Kit -      DIN912 12.9
Nitrile Fluorocarbon
80 BK530    8x M24x160  DIN 912 12.9 955 Nm (704.3 lb.-ft.) SK-TPQ080EN SK-TPQ080EV
Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**)
113 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA